Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bulpett - (739590) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.75
1:00.08
1:00.85
1:01.21
1:01.42
1:05.72
1:06.18
1:06.50
1:06.72
1:06.90
1:07.58
1:07.78
1:07.79
1:09.48
1:11.73

1:11.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.75
1:00.08
1:00.85
1:01.21
1:01.42
1:05.72

1:06.50
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Date

21/04/19
03/02/18
17112117
18/06/17
11/02/17
06/12/15
10/01/15
18/07/15
14/06/14
19/04/14
19/07/14
11/04/15
11/01/14
26/05/13
13/07/13
26/05/13

Date

21/04/19
03/02/18
1712117
18/06/17
11/02/17
06/12/15
18/07/15

Meet

Team Luton April Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Champs

Meet

Team Luton April Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

Luton
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Crawley

Venue

Luton
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Winchester
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Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Club Swam Under
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Level

1
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1

3
3
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1:07.78 330 F 11/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Winchester 1
1:06.18 354 F 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1
1:07.58 333 F 19/07/14  Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3
1:06.72 346 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Winchester 1
1:06.90 343 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Winchester 1
1:07.79 330 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Winchester 1
1:11.73 278 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Winchester 3
1:09.48 306 26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Winchester 1
1:11.84 277 26/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Winchester 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



